

22.05.2022: xəbər

Tea Festival Week at Khazar University

Regarding the Second International Coffee and Tea Conference to be held at Khazar University on May 19-20, 2022, Khazar University has announced May 16-20 (one week) as Tea Festival Week.

During this week, in the courtyard of the university, employees of Azerchay Company in national costumes will provide free coffee and tea service every day from 08:30 in the morning to 18:00 in the evening, which started on May 16. In addition, the company's mobile coffee worker (with a samovar on his shoulder) will serve employees working in offices.

Xəzər Universitetində Çay Festivalı Həftəsi

2022-ci il mayın 19-20-də Xəzər Universitetində II Beynəlxalq Cofe və Çay Konfransı keçiriləcəyi ilə əlaqədar mayın 16-20-də universitetdə Çay Festivalı Həftəsi elan olundu.

Həftə ərzində universitetin həyətində Azərçay şirkətinin milli geyimdə olan işçiləri tərəfindən hər gün səhər saat 08:30-dan axşam saat 18:00-a kimi pulsuz kofe və çay verildi.

Bununla yanaşı, şirkətin səyyar kofe paylayanı ofislərdə çalışan əməkdaşlara da xidmət göstərdi.







